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LIST PRICE

PROFORMA NOI

PROFORMA CAP RATE

IN-PLACE NOI

IN-PLACE CAP RATE

TOTAL BUILDING SF 

LAND ACREAGE

UNITS

YEAR BUILT

•

•

•

•

•

•

•



44



55



66



5 MILE 9.0 10.7
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9



10



11





13
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